HEATSINKSHEATSINKS & MOUNTINGS
420
ML26AA
Compact, extruded heatsink designed to
accommodate a single TO220 package.
Manf. Part No.
&
Order Code

Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Height (H) Order Code
14.0°C/W 25.4mm 6098B
11.0°C/W 38.1mm 6099B
9.0°C/W 50.8mm 6100B
Device retaining clip CLP-204
6106B/PB series
25.4
30
12.7 Pre-drilled heatsinks designed to accommodate
a single TO220 package.
Choice of finish and holes.
Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Finish Hole(s) Order Code
17.0°C/W Black anodised None 6106B
17.0°C/W Black anodised One (illus.) 6106B-14
17.0°C/W Black anodised Two 6106B-13
17.0°C/W Black pre-anodised (bare edges) None 6106PB
17.0°C/W Black pre-anodised (bare edges) One 6106PB-14
17.0°C/W Black pre-anodised (bare edges) Two 6106PB-13
6238B
25.5
29.4
15.5